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Praying Meeting All
Worship 16 up

Youth Worship 12-16
Children Worship 3-11
Family Fellowship Adult

D.B.D. Fellowship
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D.I.G. Fellowship High School Fri 5:00pm-7:00pm
D.O.C. Fellowship  College Fri- 7:00pm-10:00pm
Agape Fellowship Career Fri 7:00pm-9:00pm

Age Group

Junior & High School

Time
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Sun 10:00am-11:15am
Sun 10:000m-11:15am
4th Sun 3:00pm-5:00pm
Sun 2:00pm-3:00pm
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718-837-0412
718-491-4418
718-234-9789
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HEEE /BRES/ BN Long Island, Westchester, Upstate NY

Fag

ﬁ
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MERELELHE
EEEERASE
REERERE
ZEREEETURYE
RESEE
IEEEENE
REBEXHE
REBEANMEEE
REEAEREYE
REEREGYE
FEEIS &
ANEREAEEHS
MEAELIAEHE
EBHEAREYE
BHEABNRES

I¥E

WERERE
HEAMERE
HEREAMAERELE
ERENEEE
ERHE
BREBHTTE
fMERE—REHE
REg=-%
FEFIEEEHRE
RHEEHE
EXERYE
FEFNEEGERE
EMEAEEYE
TEREALEYE
BRRIEAENE
ERLEARERE
BERTEAEYE
ABFENEES
EnIREALERE
REFNEESNRE
MEREARSE
MEREARERE
HNEHE—EARES
IEhELEYE
EhHE

FMeHEARES
EREAREYE

RN ANBLEARES
HAEAEES
AREASES

BEENEAZELE

REEAREYE
EHTEE
RNEREALENE
EREABREYE
MEEABEE
HIBEREE
RRBEALLHE
BrBEAMEE
EABRIREANE
RIEEEHNARE

HERH RN EARSHERENEAH M
FRHS (RIBHERMR) M -

EHENEHBEN

1070 59th St., Brooklyn, 11219
46-16 4th Ave., Brooklyn, 11220
5406 4th Ave., Brooklyn, 11220
5212 6th Ave., Brooklyn, 11220
5224 6th Ave., Brooklyn, 11220
6501 6th Ave., Brooklyn, 11220
5123 7th Ave., Brooklyn, 11220
5623 7th Ave., Brooklyn, 11220
711 57th St., Brooklyn, 11220
5808 7th Ave., Brooklyn, 11220
749 59th St., Brooklyn, 11220
46-09 8th Ave., Brooklyn, 11220
5201 8th Ave., Brooklyn, 11220

10aB%

10:30a, 1:30pEdiE

10aB1%E

9a, 10:45aF] 9:30a3 8pEl
4oE[H] NMaB[— 2]
10: 4531 BH

1aB%E

922 10:15a% 11:30a2E]
IpEERE

10a3 11aEE

112 B8

4pEd

2:30pEE

6501 Bay Parkway Level C, Brooklyn, NY 11204 3:30p&

7524 14th Ave., Brooklyn, 11228

1413 Avenue T, Brooklyn, 11229

1413 Avenue T, Brooklyn, 11229

2287 E. 15th St., Brooklyn, 11229

842 41st St., Brooklyn, 11232

673 45th St., Brooklyn, 11220

991 Woodrow Rd., Staten Island, 10312
159 Schmidts Ln., Staten Island, 10314

2 Stoner Ave., Great Neck, 11021

1845 Northern Blvd., Manhasset, 11030
90 Plandome Rd., Manhasset, 11030

1400 Jericho Tpke., New Hyde Park, 11040
411 Bayview Ave., Cedarhurst, 11516

245 Steward Ave., Garden City, 11530

140 E. Broadway, Roslyn, 11576

377 Deer Park Rd., Dix Hills, 11746

18 Moriches Rd., Lake Grove, 11755

100 Periwinkle Rd., Levittown, 11756

335 Oxhead Rd., Stony Brook, 11790

86-98 Pembrook Rd., Stony Brook, 11790
7-19 E. Marie St., Hicksville, 11801

18 Farragut Ave., Hasting-on-Hudson, 10706
901 Madison Ave., Albany, 12208

306 All Angels Hill, Wappingers Falls, 12590
1524 Jackson Rd., Penfield, 14526

285 E. Henrietta Rd., Rochester, 14623

2:30pER

1:15p% 3p& + [
9:30afH

9:30aBE 11:30aZE
aE

2:000E[H] 12:00pEd [—]
9:30a%E 11a
%a& 10:15a2 11:30aE
9:30a% 11afl

10 EE

10:30aR%

11:30aE

11adt

10:30aEH

12:15pBE « &
9:45aE & 11:45a%
EEEES

11:45aE 8%
1:30pE&

1:30pEIE&

10aEE 10a%
10:30aER %

9:30aE0 11:15a%

10: 45 %2

9:30a% 11:15aEE
10a

F2EN  New Jersey

232 S. Beverwyck Rd., Parsippany, 07054

800 Jefferson Rd., Parsippany, 07054

1171 Terrill Rd., Scotch Plains, 07076

39 Erie St., Jersey City, 07302

540 Washington Blvd., Jersey City, 07310

560 Russel Ave., Wyckoff, 07481

50 W. Palisades Blvd., Palisades Park, 07650

650 Pascack Rd., Paramus, 07652

P90 Mt. Vernon St., Ridgefield Park, 07660

320 Beverly Rd., Treaneck, 07666

65 Gibson Pl., Freehold, 07728

55 Vanderburg Rd., Marlboro, 07746

189 Holland Rd., Middletown, 07748

272 Green Village Rd., Green Village, 07935

3575 Valley Road, Liberty corner 07938

299 Browning Ln., Cherry Hill, 08003

550 Union Mill Rd. Mount Laurel, 08054

300 N. Dudley Ave., Ventnor City, 08406

471 Cherry Valley Rd., Princeton, 08540

826 Village Rd. W., Princeton Junction, 08550

11 Lexington Ave., East Brunswick, 08816

568 Ryders Ln., East Brunswick, 08816

592 Old Post Rd., Edison, 08817

758 Hamilton St., Somerset, 08873

71 Cedar Grove Ln., Somerset, 08873
BRTKTEM

90 N. Main St., West Hartford, 06107

35 Wawecus Hill Rd., Norwich, 06360

100 Dwight St., New Haven, 06511

205 Edwards St., New Haven, 06511

9:45a, 5pBll 11:30a% 208
10a8%

3pEsE

3B <]

11:15aF

10aBE] 11:30a%
10aBE 11:30a%
10:30a2t 120
9:45a% 11:30aE2
10:30aEH

9:30a2 11aK
9:30a% 11aEHE
9:15af 11283
10aB0%E

4pEl%

10af] &

SpEd
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10aB03

9aBlE 10:45a3%
10aE3%E

2:30pE 3

1p% 2EE

10a2 11:15a] 11a%
9:15a3 » B 11af5

Connecticut

1:3008 B+ &
4pEd

9:45aFE 11:30a%E
1:30pEd

160 Whisconier Rd., Brookfield Center, 06804 1pE] &%
FEEEM  Rhode Island

333 Roosevelt Ave., Pawtucket, 02560
PR RN

611 Belchertown Rd., Amherst, 01002

915 Plumtree Rd., Springfield, 01119

1383 Wilbraham Rd., Springfield, 01119

43 Belmont St., Worcester, 01605

60 Turnpike Rd., Southborough, 01772

71 Center St., Burlington, 01803

197 Littleton Rd., Chelmsford, 01824

249 Harrison Ave., Boston, 02111

138 Tremont St., Boston, 02111

115 Broadway, Boston, 02116

10a% 11:15aE &

Massachusetts

9:45a80 + 11:15a%
9: 4538

9:45af]
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9:45a0 + F 11:15a&
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718-972-2517
917-302-1292
718-439-8978
718-686-7344
718-213-9886
917-301-2205
718-972-5565
718-439-1318
718-745-7330
718-567-0165
718-439-0872
845-202-5027
718-436-0716
917-310-3359
718-496-4211
718-646-1913
732-890-7474
718-934-2346
718-833-5113
646-384-4777
718-948-4373
718-494-3697

516-342-3083

B 516-742-1752

516-487-1063
718-961-9355
516-295-5323
516-352-4096
516-233-5273
631-271-2290
631-588-9286
718-864-7706
631-751-7703
631-632-6564
516-938-1245
914-478-4407
518-437-0163
845-298-9345
585-872-6708
585-305-7768

973-335-0183
973-887-2970
732-259-2039
201-386-8077
201-604-3350
201-891-6633
201-947-3970
201-262-8624
201-265-9333
201-816-8701
732-577-9119
732-431-2800
732-671-6721
973-377-8211
862-207-1705
856-428-1398
609-871-6558
609-652-0260
609-688-1124
609-799-4455
732-238-8811
732-707-7038
732-287-6777
732-249-4226
732-868-6700

860-521-4763
860-887-5678
203-787-1805
203-389-0796
203-775-0110

401-722-8877

413-259-1500
413-782-5215
413-783-9313
508-890-8880
508-229-2299
781-272-8792
978-256-3889
617-426-5711
617-338-2546
617-451-1981
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BIEAREEE 239 N. Beacon St., Brighton, 02135 11:15E] « B K 617-254-4039
BEEEALABYETRE 50 Eastern Ave., Malden, 02148 10:30aE12 %12 413-210-7243
ABTELREBEBREZNS 14 Collins Rd., Waban, 02168 ToEl& HEZE 781-806-5678
BtEAEZE 37E. Elm Ave., Quincy, 02170 9:30a E® 617-471-5899
BthReEaEls 550 Hancock St., Quincy, 02170 B B 617-773-5482 kb ST RE L S s s
/&’ﬂaﬁ}\& 5 38 Weston Ave., Quincy, 02170 9:15aE 10:30aE2% HEE 617-479-3531 aﬂ%kﬁg%{ﬁraﬁﬂé—t&u ﬁz{FﬁE’\JIE
ARTERIEEYE 65 Newbury Ave., Quincy, 02171 10: 302 R 720-840-0138 www. nystm. org & www. facebook. com/nystm
ﬂiﬁu%@g*ﬁ 308 W. Squantum St., North Quincy, 02171 9a fikh 617-653-3693 & =z ==
RTESEREAESHE 149 Old Spring St., Lexington, 02421 9:30aB 11:15a%K RTE 781-863-1755 &Eﬂﬁ_tﬁﬁﬁﬁnaiiﬂiﬁﬁjlsi www.globaltm.org
MERGHEEEHE 1835 Beacon St., Brookline, 02446 10aET%E fE%4E  617-232-8652 == ~ LA -
BTEEAGESSEE 218 Walnut St., Newton, 02460 9:15a8 11:15a3 BEH 617-243-0100 IR E R/OFTHULALAS -
BLBEASHES 74 Pleasant st., Arlington, 02476 ES AEY 7816464071 140-44 34th Ave.,Units CA & CB, Flushing, NY11354, USA
HYFBESH  Pennsylvania BRAMEXERER B E REETEHTULERFE -
AEBEBGRHRENE 1151S. Cedar Crest Blvd., Allentown, 18103 11:40a[ kB 610-398-3792
BRNRAEAREYE 411 Susquehanna Rd., Ambler, 19002 10:30aE%E Z|E2  215-855-5020
EWEERREEHS 137 N. Easton Rd., Glenside, 19038 1:30p8 BT 215-657-1477
EN=—#AREYE 560 Mill Rd., Havertown, 19073 9:30a8 11:15a% E#&4% 610-853-8320
EEEEAHE 5 N. Concord Ave., Havertown, 19083 2B RIBR  650-539-4355
EELABREBHYE 3637 Chestnut St., Philadelphia, 19104 3:15pEd BkE 610-398-3792
BRHAEABHEABHDE 4105 Chestnut St,, Philadelphia, 19104 4pER PR 2157798396
B MERBHEEMEDD 225N, 10th St, Philadelphia, 19107 9:30aB ~ & 11: 1528 PEE 215627-2360 m ‘[I] e ﬂ o 1 K H T D4 ’iE
hERTY 222 N. 12th St., Philadelphia, 19107 10aE 11:30% BIRT 215-564-5136 L [ ] = =R '
EREAFGEERY 600 W. Chew Ave., Philadelphia, 19120 9:30a2 11:30a3t BAE 215-924-2248 o
HENEAEEYE 17315, Broad St., Philadelphia, 19148 9:30aE1%® 1123 4pENE 7GR 215-463-0909 I)l'jf] ffm % yé E ﬂl:l: °
ERNEEEEHE 3301 Wellington St., Philadelphia, 19149 10aE FHER  215-745-4343
HABHBASITHAY 10901 Calera Rd., Philadelphia, 19154 102 A% 215-632-3059
BEMEERE 1601 Green Ln., West Chester, 19328 4:15pE RN 610-745-7991 (\g § ﬁ E ﬂ :‘iﬂ
BHEREEHE 585 General Steuben Rd., King of Prussia, 19406 10:30aE%E % T 610-757-7717 :
WNEEYE Penllyn Pike & Trewellyn Ave., Blue Bell, 19422 9:30af 11:15a% 1518 215-646-0492 j‘ * H:ll Hﬁ @ =
RehrFEMN  Delaware "',1’ F L =2
HHERE 2744 Red Lion Rd., Bear, 19701 2:30pE 4:15p3E EBRA%E  302-345-2119
EHRETAE 1512 Brackenville Rd., Hockessin, 19707 9:30a%% 11aE Za%  302-239-4990 Eﬁﬂﬂﬂé@ﬁgﬁ, : 718-460-9308
HERUHENF  Washington DC
ERMEAEYHE 5001 5t., NW, 20001 9:302 10:45a8 11a2 EER 2026379852 EfﬁiEEma i 1ok @ truthmonthly@nystm. org
BFEMN  Maryland
hERLYGHE 9618 Autoville Dr., College Park, 20740 9:30aEE 11:15a%E 240-474-5580
hEMAEERAS 7703 MacArthur Blvd., Cabin John, 20818 10aZE 11:15a[ STE#E  301-229-8233
EfREAZRES 5100 Randolph Rd., Rockville, 20852 11aE fE #) 301-424-7994
BR@EhERLYE 4414 Muncaster Mill Rd., Rockville, 20853 10a ~ & 11:30a3 Z{ES  301-924-4855
SRABYE 15201 McKnew Rd., Burtonsville, 20866 10:30a[E =& 301-549-1337
BHEFDEHEHEDE 12030 Chestnut Glen Rd, Clarksburg, 20871  10:30aE T 301-515-6728
EREREBNE 900 Wind River Ln,, Units 103-105, Gaithersburg, 20877 11aE%E BEEE 2407206572
ENEATHED 13101 Damestown Rd., Gaithersburg, 20878 ~ 9:30a%t 11aEl BEEDR  301-869-8343
EFEEECHESHNYE 18757 Frederick Ave,, Gaithersburg, 20879 11:30aE] » 3 B|{EZ  301-924-4855
SMENZEE 12221 Veirs Mill Rd., Wheaton, 20906 10aHE R 301-942:0491
EBYEFPEYE 7716 Piney Branch Rd., Silver Spring, 20910 10a%& 11:30aE& hkE HT  301-587-0033 .
BHEAREE 1804 Ridge Rd., Reisterston, 21136 [REE=ES BEE 4102524544 |
BERPEREYE 10817 Davis Ave., Woodstock, 21163 9:30a 11aEIE BrH3 4105054910 ! :
EHAEEEHES 1800 Cromwell Bridge Rd., Baltimore, 21234~ 9:45a% 11: 1522 MER  410-823-8258 | :
EDBE  Virginia : AR TFIIRLE - I‘Ji, 25 Money Order (JASEEREE NYSTM) @ : |
YWHEBRAEHE 4433 Brookfield Corporate Dr,, Unit H/l, Chantilly, 20151 10: 452t RHSE 703-955-7788 1 NYSTM, 140-44 34th Ave., Units CA & CB, Flushing, NY11354, USA. :
MERTEAZLHE 21393 Potomac View Rd, Sterling, 20164 10:30aEd ¥t 7032059689 * EELMEREEUTRIE - WS ERMBEEANSBRRRTRIBHEE - .
TN EAREYE 6071 Leeshurg Pike, Falls Church, 22041 9aE 10aH & AR 703-820-1010 : STE4% Subsscriber’ s name : :
tH#ENEATESR 12113 Vale Rd,, Oakton, 22124 10aE &% AT 703-264-1275 — — — !
THEMEAEBLHEEMTE 7800 Rolling Rd., Springfield, 22153 11aE ZHE 7038201000 | Hefib Address (FELIIEARZESCIAR) : ;
REEEHEMER 8100 Wolftrap Rd., Vienna, 22182 10EEE[E=EEA] 08X 11:30:8 F:ER 240-387-7088 1
MNP EEBLE 3020 Gallows Rd., Falls Church, 22342 10aB% EEE 703-772-2507 :
EmHEAEHE 2505 Jefferson Pk. Ave., Charlottesville, 22903 9:30a%E 11afEl BER  434-882-0027 : E&E Phone : :
FIANEAREE 1800 Pkwy. Ln., Richmond, 23225 9:30ai% 1aE, B ([E—EEH] S8 804-745-0709 _ e _ . _ o !
FEEARREE 3800 GW. Memorial Hwy,, Grafton, 23692 9:45a 11:30a%% Bt 7578779787 | o ﬁz fibsmber o f‘i‘r'lwal gii’ f%f‘) t'ior? toﬁ:{)’ﬁer Per?on e :
| 1
EpaE , = 1
(RUIBI) RAEWMARM MM - REAGEOTEF | 1Ex§ll],uﬂ§.'nT l igii"’zgﬁﬂﬁ?ﬁjm R £ 2 A FEtz |
B - 4HET - EUHS (BURIR) NBRIRRAOIIRE - BFEIS L RISAR S EARD - acaiaasl - — !
PIRIZEAE H % - RER AEE RENRIR A8 - ﬁﬁ%%@ﬁ%%i%ﬁfzﬁ : | [ MR#FEA Recipient: (5) ) !
STRE (EIBSR) BMBEEM (FAZEEMES USS40 ;| FEZELISMEERUSSTS) - | WA Address  (FREHEIE AT A AR - BIZR Country: !
STRINER » t9RESIF (HIER) AVENRIR ST o | !
* EABZRRASREI B . nystm. org, S2fpaypal* : * MBRE @ #ETRELERE !
- , e
!;i,;,?,,{g S LB BPayPa | Z G SZFF#E# TR & o

o] e | | X _E BB EH E/UE www.nystm.orgx

Please write legibly for our record.
Name/#44 :
Contact Address/{E 1t :
PayPal Account Email/PayPal B[ EHf -
Donation Amount/ZEL4$%E : O One Time/— X Z=Ek O Monthly/&8 UsD $

With signature, the account holder authorize NYSTM to request money with amount mentioned above. An Email will be sent to the account holder’s email to confirm the

transaction. NYSTM is a registered non-profit organization, donations will receive a tax deductible receipt at the beginning of the next calendar year.
PayPal BB AFERRABMFIRE .0 (NVSTM) #8PayPa | IWERARFTIAE 2 ZRAEEE o MIVEE O MNBUFEM RN - BRI EAEE ZBEEERBIE -

SRAESGEIRE
Contact Phone#/ZEEE -

Signature &

S RIFRIGES - 140-44 34th Ave, Units CA & CB, Flushing, NY 11354

3ZERHRER - NYSTM
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